Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 06/07/2022
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM
CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

22-00767-5-JNC
22-00920-5-JNC
22-00993-5-JNC
22-00979-5-JNC

22-00929-5-JNC

22-00966-5-JNC

22-00965-5-JNC

22-00565-5-JNC
22-00762-5-JNC
22-00936-5-JNC
22-01006-5-JNC
22-00945-5-JNC
22-00947-5-JNC
22-00948-5-JNC
22-00987-5-JNC

22-00925-5-JNC

22-00976-5-JNC
22-00921-5-JNC
22-00996-5-JNC

22-00663-5-JNC

22-00679-5-JNC
22-00680-5-JNC
22-00698-5-JNC

22-00908-5-JNC

Debtor

Timothy L. Rodgers
Derek Richard Averill
Freida Peele Wellman
Dalton Ray Hardy

Horace Lee Smith
Deborah L Smith

Perry Marshall Jones
Angela Bernetta Jones

Scott Edward Riley
Tessie Marie Riley

Clarence Horace Bowman Jr.
Lamean Godwyn

Mary Lenora Williams
James Earl Pitt

Thomas Eugene Seay

Lucy Elizabeth Jones
Michael H Schaefer

Nokeia Rhodaine Jones

Antwaun Larrelle Barnes
Pashion Tierra Ricks

Teresa Ann Mozingo
Reginald Lawrence
Clementine Pitchfoot Nicholson

Gene Tunney Adams Jr.
Cheryl Gillespie Adams

Willie Eugene Lane Sr.
Linwood Tremaine Hoggard
Kathryn Evans Rogers

David Lee Brinkley
Joyce Annette Faircloth Brinkley

Attorney

Benjamin R. Eisner
Richard L. Cannon llI
Charles Everette Craft
Lindsay M. Parker

Travis Sasser

Paul Faison Winborne

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

H. Frank Allen
H. Frank Allen
H. Frank Allen
Allen C Brown
Allen C Brown
Allen C Brown
Allen C Brown

Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI

Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Melissa E. Swaby

Melissa E. Swaby
Melissa E. Swaby
Melissa E. Swaby

Melissa E. Swaby

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00767-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00920-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00993-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00979-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00929-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00966-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00965-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00565-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00762-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00936-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-01006-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00945-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00947-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00948-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00987-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00925-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00976-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00921-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00996-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00663-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00679-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00680-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00698-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00908-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
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22-00940-5-JNC
22-00982-5-JNC
22-00434-5-JNC
22-00749-5-JNC

22-00953-5-JNC

Rhonda C. Suggs

James Kelvin Huber
Harriet Elizabeth Crandall
Gertrude Payne Hunt

Shannon Jefferson

Edwin M. Hardy
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Joseph A. Bledsoe I
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Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00940-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00982-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00434-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00749-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=22-00953-5-JNC&CaseType=bk

